
MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 94688944

Data publicarii	15.03.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.352,47 RON - 1.352,47 RON

Descriere: 1.SFOARA IUTA 6*3.36=20.16 2.BATERIE 1*36.13=36.13 3.SURUB 202*0.1090=22.02
4.BURGHIU 1*22.90=22.90 5.POLICARBONAT 1*268.90=268.90 6.SMIRGHEL 3*3.36=10.08
7.LANT 1*6.72=6.72 8.LACAT 1*10.08=10.08 9.LACAT 1*15.96=15.96 10.PISTOL SILICON
1*15.12=15.12 11.INCUIETAORE BIROU 2*4.20=8.40 12.SFOARA CANEPA 2*6.72=13.44
13.ROBINET 1*18.49=18.49 14.BANDA TEFLON 1*1.26=1.26 15.BRIDA NYLON 1*14.29=14.29
16.SIFON 1*8.40=8.40 17.BUTELIE GAZ 1*5.04=5.04 18.HASIT 400 1*26.9=26.9 19.PLACA
RIGIPS 1*36.97=36.97 20.FOLIE PROTECTIE 1*5.88=5.88 21.GALEATA PVC 2*5.04=10.08
22.MANUSI 2*8.40=16.80 23.LAVABILA 1*58.90=58.90 24.PROFIL UW 8*22.69=181.52
25.PROFIL CW 8*25.21=201.68 26.PLACA RIGIPS 4*36.97=147.88 27.SURUB 1*37.82=37.82
28.IPSOS 1*21.43=21.43 29.HASIT 400 1*26.90=26.90 30.COLTAR 14*5.88=82.32
